February 1, 2023

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2391

Page 5, line 9, replace "seven and one-half" with "eight"

Page 5, line 14, replace "seven and one-half" with "eight"

Page 6, line 23, replace "seven and one-half" with "eight"

Page 6, line 30, replace "seven and one-half" with "eight"

Renumber accordingly